
2. hovedkreds holdturneringen 2005-2006
Hold Navn Rk R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 W W% Top

Holb1 Preben S Dalberg M ½ ½ 0 ½ 0 1 0 2½ 36% 6

Holb1 Ivan N Andersen M ½ 0 1 1 0 ½ 1 4 57% 4

Holb1 Tom Juul Andersen M 1 1 ½ 1 0 1 0 4½ 64% 3

Holb1 Stig Malling Jensen M 0 0 1 1 33% 8

Holb1 Flemming Skjoldager M ½ 1 ½ 1 ½ ½ 1 5 71% 2

Holb1 Jesper Hansen M ½ ½ 1 1 ½ 3½ 70% 5

Holb1 Henrik Stockflet M 1 ½ 1 ½ ½ 1 1 5½ 79% 1

Holb1 Ove Frank Hansen R ½ 0 1 1 0 2½ 50% 6

Holb1 Jens Sørensen R ½ 0 ½ 25% 12

Holb1 Lars Åman Jensen R 0 0 0% 13

Holb1 Stig Nielsen R 0 1 1 50% 8

Holb1 Poul Møller Petersen R 0 1 1 50% 8

Holb1 Sune Skydsgaard R 1 1 100% 8

13 T 4½ 3½ 4½ 5 3 6½ 5 32 57%

Hold Navn Rk R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 W W% Top

Holb2 Ove Frank Hansen A2 ½ ½ 1 1 3 75% 6

Holb2 Eivind Palm A2 ½ 1 ½ 0 1 3 60% 6

Holb2 Jørgen Nielsen A2 ½ ½ 1 2 67% 9

Holb2 Jens Sørensen A2 0 ½ 1 1 0 1 3½ 58% 3

Holb2 Michael Christensen A2 ½ 1 0 ½ ½ 1 3½ 58% 3

Holb2 Lars Åman Jensen A2 1 0 0 0 1 0 ½ 2½ 36% 8

Holb2 Palle Mogensen A2 1 0 ½ 1 1 1 1 5½ 79% 2

Holb2 Fritz Stoltze Mikkelsen A2 1 1 1 1 1 ½ 1 6½ 93% 1

Holb2 Stig Nielsen R 1 0 1 50% 10

Holb2 Poul Møller Petersen R 1 ½ 0 1 1 3½ 70% 3

Holb2 Thorsten Christensen R 1 1 100% 10

Holb2 Sune Skydsgaard R 1 1 100% 10

Holb2 Slobodan Radovic R 0 0 0% 14

Holb2 Christian Lykke R 1 1 100% 10

14 T 6 5 4 5 4½ 5 7½ 37 66%

Hold Navn Rk R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 W W% Top

Holb3 Stig Nielsen R 0 0 0 0% 12

Holb3 Poul Møller Petersen R ½ ½ 1 50% 8

Holb3 Villy Damsbo A2 ½ 1 1 0 2½ 63% 3

Holb3 Thorsten Christensen A2 0 ½ ½ ½ 1½ 38% 6

Holb3 Tonny Carlsen A2 1 0 0 ½ 1½ 38% 6

Holb3 Bent Bjørntoft A2 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 17% 8

Holb3 Sune Skydsgaard A2 1 0 1 ½ ½ 0 3 50% 2

Holb3 Ole Foss Hansen A2 ½ 0 ½ 1 ½ ½ 1 4 57% 1

Holb3 Henrik Christensen A2 0 0 0 1 1 25% 8

Holb3 Søren Galberg-Lund A2 1 0 1 0 0 ½ 2½ 42% 3

Holb3 Slobodan Radovic R 0 1 1 0 0 ½ 2½ 42% 3

Holb3 Christian Lykke R 0 1 1 50% 8

Holb3 Jørgen Falgaard R 0 0 0% 12

Holb3 Bent Møller R 0 0 0% 12

Holb3 Benny Nielsen R 0 0 0% 12

15 T 2 2 5 4½ 2 2 4 21½ 38%



Hold Navn Rk R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 W W% Top

Holb4 Slobodan Radovic R ½ ½ 50% 7

Holb4 Gert Egstrup B2 0 0 1 1 33% 5

Holb4 Peter Sorenius B2 ½ 0 0 ½ 1 1 0 3 43% 3

Holb4 Christian Lykke B2 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 4 57% 1

Holb4 Jørgen Mørch B2 0 1 0 ½ ½ 1 1 4 57% 1

Holb4 Bjarne Rud Jensen R 1 1 2 100% 4

Holb4 Harald Pedersen R 1 1 100% 5

7 T ½ 3 1 2 2½ 3½ 3 15½ 55%

Hold Navn Rk R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 W W% Top

Holb5 Benny Christensen C4 ½ ½ 1 2 67% 3

Holb5 Kjell Johannessen C4 1 1 1 ½ 0 3½ 70% 1

Holb5 Erik Sørensen C4 0 1 0 ½ ½ 2 40% 3

Holb5 Bjarne Rud Jensen C4 1 0 1 1 3 75% 2

Holb5 Vagn Larsen R 1 1 100% 5

Holb5 Svend Hansen R 1 1 100% 5

Holb5 Trygve Bjørst R 0 0 0% 7

7 T 2½ 2½ 2 3 2½ 12½ 63%

Hold Navn Rk R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 W W% Top

Holb6 Gudmund Rasmussen C3 ½ 1 1 0 ½ 3 60% 1

Holb6 Vagn Larsen C3 0 1 ½ ½ ½ 2½ 50% 3

Holb6 Leif Hansen C3 1 ½ 1½ 75% 4

Holb6 Svend Hansen C3 0 1 1 0 1 3 60% 1

Holb6 Michael Støving Mortensen R 1 1 100% 5

Holb6 Bent Møller R 0 0 0% 7

Holb6 Niels Lorentzen R 1 1 100% 5

7 T 1½ 4 3½ ½ 2½ 12 60%

Hold Navn Rk R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 W W% Top

Holb7 Johann Stanislaus C4 ½ 1 1 0 1 3½ 70% 1

Holb7 Anders Terp Larsen C4 0 1 0 0 1 2 40% 4

Holb7 Klaus Møller Petersen C4 1 0 ½ 0 1 2½ 50% 3

Holb7 Andreas Mieritz C4 0 1 1 0 1 3 60% 2

4 T 1½ 3 2½ 0 4 11 55%
Sidst opdateret 28.03.2006

Holbæk 2005-2006
Styrkeliste hold/nr rating

2162
2104
2092
1973
1917
1900
1888
1800
1869
1822
1833
1784
1715
1785
1693
1676
1739

1 Preben Schavitshy Dalberg 1 / 1
2 Ivan Normann Andersen 1 / 2
3 Tom Juul Andersen 1 / 3
4 Stig Malling Jensen 1 / 4
5 Flemming Skjoldager 1 / 5
6 Jesper Hansen 1 / 6
7 Henrik Stockflet Jørgensen 1 / 7
8 Jørgen Schou Christiansen 1 / 8
9 Ove Frank Hansen 2 / 1
10 Eivind Palm 2 / 2
11 Jørgen Nielsen 2 / 3
12 Jens Sørensen 2 / 4
13 Michael Bæk Christensen 2 / 5
14 Lars Åman Jensen 2 / 6
15 Palle Mogensen 2 / 7
16 Fritz Stoltze Mikkelsen 2 / 8
17 Stig Nordskov Nielsen



1705
1698
1717
1636
1525
1547
1600
1556
1614
1502
1661
1508
1474
1392
1416
1387
1393
1385
1373
1317
1397
1347
1321
1314
1404
1222
1320
1209
1258
1199
1201
1100
1065
1234
1207
1119
1136
1100
1000
1038
1000

De viste ratingtal er pr. 02-11-2005

18 Poul Møller Petersen
19 Villy Damsbo 3 / 1
20 Thorsten Christensen 3 / 2
21 Tonny Carlsen 3 / 3
22 Bent Bjørntoft 3 / 4
23 Sune Skydsgaard 3 / 5
24 Ole Foss Hansen 3 / 6
25 Henrik Bæk Christensen 3 / 7
26 Søren Galberg-Lund 3 / 8
27 Slobodan Radovic
28 Gert Egstrup 4 / 1
29 Peter Sorenius 4 / 2
30 Christian Lykke 4 / 3
31 Jørgen Mørch 4 / 4
32 Benny Christensen 5 / 1
33 Kjell Johannessen 5 / 2
34 Benny Lundgård Hansen
35 Peter Eskildsen
36 Erik Sørensen 5 / 3
37 Bjarne Rud Jensen 5 / 4
38 Gudmund Rasmussen 6 / 1
39 Vagn Larsen 6 / 2
40 Leif Hansen 6 / 3
41 Svend Hansen 6 / 4
42 Jørgen Falgaard
43 Trygve Rastad Bjørst
44 Johann Stanislaus 7 / 1
45 Anders Terp Larsen 7 / 2
46 Flemming Bjørntoft
47 Klaus Møller Petersen 7 / 3
48 Lars Jørgensen
49 Michael S Mortensen
50 Bent Møller
51 Harald Pedersen
52 Ernst Petersen
53 Niels Lorentzen
54 Benny Nielsen
55 Andreas Mieritz 7 / 4
56 Tommy Ringvor Dyreholt
57 Heino Rasmussen
58 Carl-Erik Koch
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